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Sunway 
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Sunway 

1. Sun-U- Apartment  

2. Sun-U- Residence  

3. Sunway-Monash- Residence 
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 Sun-U-Apartment 350 

 

 3

 
100030011402440

100030013502650

100030016802980

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------------------------------------------  

PIONEER EDUCATION SERVICES 

Colnnov8, Cyberview Sdn Bhd, Block 3750, Persiaran Apec, Cyber 8, 63000 Cyberjaya, Selangor 
HP:    +601111363896 & +60186655802  & +966502147486                    www.pioneer4ss.com 

Sun-U-Residence 350 
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Sunway-Monash-Residence 1 
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 150030023404140

150030029404740

150030034505250

200030049507250
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Indah Villa Condominium  
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Ridzuan Condominium 
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Subang Ville Aman Luxury Condominium
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Residency Laguna (Sunway Belvedere) Condominium 
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